
Shop Penny For Your 
Thoughts in Lichen on pg. 7

WINTER 2026



866.281.3567  |  F L O R .C O M    32   F L O R .C O M   |  Create your own size at FLOR.com

Tweed Indeed
21-145421-1454  

$21 / $21 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $252$252

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $630$630

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $882$882

Shown in LichenShown in Lichen

MaizeMaize

PeatPeat

KiwiKiwi CobaltCobalt RedRed

PearlPearl

WheatWheatBlackBlack DuneDuneLichenLichen

Warm
Rejuvenation
Time to hit reset. Give your 
home a style refresh this 
year with design-forward 
rugs perfect for any space.

FLOR's modular carpet 
tiles offer custom looks, 
easy cleaning, and 
recyclable materials you 
can feel great about.

FLOR Tile FLORdot™ Rug+ =
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New
Change In Focus
21-1615

$28 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $336
8' × 10' — $840
10' × 12' — $1,176
Shown in Tundra

Tundra Chalk Butterscotch

FLOR tiles come in 

19.7" × 19.7" squares

(50cm × 50cm)

Bring In 
The New
Ready for a change? FLOR 
rugs make it easy, no matter 
what kind of rug you’re 
dreaming up.

Our modular carpet tiles make shopping for a 
new rug easier than ever. FLOR rugs ship fast 

and arrive with everything you need—including 
FLORdots and our installation guide.

Shop Jute Box in Bone on pg. 8
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Bone/
Saddle

Squared Away
21-1589 

$31 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $372
8' × 10' — $930
10' × 12' — $1,302
Shown in Pearl/Topaz

Midnight/
Pearl

Pearl/
Topaz

Pearl/
Flint

Pearl/
Stone

Penny For Your Thoughts
21-1587  

$28 / $28 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $336$336

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $840$840

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $1,176$1,176

Shown in Black and Lichen Shown in Black and Lichen 
on the Front Coveron the Front Cover

Coral NavyBlack Bone/
Black

New

Emerald

New

Lichen

New

Across The Web
21-1612  

$36 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $432
8' × 10' — $1,080
10' × 12' — $1,512
Shown in Bone/Saddle

Tundra/
Wheat

Seafoam/
Bright White
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Jute Box
21-1605  

$23 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $276
8' × 10' — $690
10' × 12' — $966
Shown in Jute

Hit The Road
21-1571 

$24 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $288
8' × 10' — $720
10' × 12' — $1,008
Shown in Bone

Jute Bone

Coming Along
21-1345  

$22 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $264
8' × 10' — $660
10' × 12' — $924
Shown in Pearl

Pearl Chalk Tan

Roadside Attraction
21-1351 

$24 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $288
8' × 10' — $720
10' × 12' — $1,008
Shown in Haze

HazeHaze DewDew TanTanFrostFrost JuteBone Marsh

Timeless Texture,
Lasting Durability

Get the earthy, textural beauty of a sisal or jute inspired rug without the stains, snags, and stress. 
- Durable, shed-free, and soft underfoot 
- Pet-friendly 
- Easy to clean or replace a tile 

Learn more at FLOR.com/jute-inspired
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It’s Snow Problem
21-1412

$24 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $288
8' × 10' — $720
10' × 12' — $1,008
Shown in Bone

GreyBlack Sage

Tan

Rush Street 
21-1440

$15 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $180
8' × 10' — $450
10' × 12' — $630
Shown in Black

IronHaze

Navy

Bone FrostPearl

Grey

Chalk

Shop Hit The Road in Bone on pg. 9

Washable

Reusable

Pet Friendly

Quick Drying

Wash Away
Your Worries
Made to last and easy to clean, our 
rugs are perfect for every family 
member—even the furry ones.
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Bone

Eggnog Teal Lapis Berry

Splish Splash
21-1529  

$24 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $288
8' × 10' — $720
10' × 12' — $1,008
Shown in Eggnog

Mod Cow
21-1357

$28 $26 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $336
8' × 10' — $840
10' × 12' — $1,176
Shown in Tan

NEW REDUCED PRICE

Brown Black GreyTan

Berry

Leaps And Bounds
21-1559   

$29 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $348
8' × 10' — $870
10' × 12' — $1,218
Shown in Eggnog

SaddleEggnog Teal

Dusty Blue EggnogBlush

Curves You Right
21-1578 

$29 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $348
8' × 10' — $870
10' × 12' — $1,218
Shown in Bone
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Eggnog Teal

On The Square
21-1565  

$29 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $348
8' × 10' — $870

10' × 12' — $1,218
Shown in Eggnog

Black Wheat

From Bare 
To Bold
Like artwork for your 
floor, the right rug pulls a 
whole room together.
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On Repeat
21-1614 

$30 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $360
8' × 10' — $900
10' × 12' — $1,260
Shown in Bone/Tidal

New

Kale/Mint Navy/
TurquoiseBone/Tidal

Flint/PearlFlint/Pearl MicaMica

MarineMarinePigeonPigeon FlintFlint DuneDune

TopazTopazCocoaCocoa

Bone/Olive

Need to move or 
reconfigure your rug? 
It’s as easy as picking 

up your tiles and 
rearranging.
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Serve 
Something 
New
Update your dining area 
with style that lasts thanks 
to our easy-to-clean tiles. 

Connect The Dots
21-1591 

$30 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $360
8' × 10' — $900
10' × 12' — $1,260
Shown in Pearl/Dune

Cocoa/
Pearl

Midnight/
Pearl

Pearl/
Dune

Terra Nova
21-1601   

$22 / TILE

Shown in Topaz 
Available in 2 colors

Vintage Vibe
21-1385 

$30–$32 / TILE

Shown in Cream 
Available in 8 colors

Oasis Retreat
21-1455

$28 / TILE

Shown in Crimson 
Available in 4 colors

Like Minded
21-1379

$16 / TILE

Shown in Pink 
Available in 4 colors

Reoriented
21-1320 

$26 / TILE

Shown in Blue 
Available in 4 colors

Flint/
Pearl

Ou La La
21-1521

$28 $26 / TILE

Shown in Quartz 
Available in 5 colors
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Rugs That 
Get Personal
You’re not like anyone else, so 
why settle for a rug made for 
everyone else? Create a one 
of a kind look that’s all you.

Start Your Style Journey

Swatches 
Explore any style in any 
color with $2 swatches.

Signature Rugs 
Shop pre-designed rugs 
created by our designers.

Design Studio 
Design your own rug in our 
online design studio.

Design Assistance 
Get free, one-on-one support 
from a Design Expert.

If you can dream it, you can design 
it with FLOR. Whether you create a 
custom rug tile by tile or choose from 
pre-designed rugs, we have everything 
you need for a tailor-made look. 

Pearl BoneSpice Tawny

FLOR.com/custom-design+56
More

Made You Look 
features 60 colors 

to bring every 
big, colorful 
dream to life.
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Made You Look
21-1361

$18 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $216
8' × 10' — $540

10' × 12' — $756 
Shown in Pearl and Spice and on pg. 24
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Bone PearlFlint

On The Dot
21-1519  

$30-$32 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $360-$384
8' × 10' — $900-$960
10' × 12' — $1,260-$1,344
Shown in Bone

Nimbus

Flint/ 
Gold

Bone/ 
Silver

Granite/ 
Silver

Turquoise/ 
Silver

Eggnog

Pearl

Bone/Black

Black

Zera
21-1555 

$29 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $348
8' × 10' — $870
10' × 12' — $1,218
Shown in Pearl

Bone Pine

Shadow/ 
Gold

Indigo/ 
Gold

Black/ 
Gold

Bone/ 
Gold

Peat Grey

Black TealCobalt

Tuxedo Pocket
21-1451 

$24-$26 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $288-$312
8' × 10' — $720-$780
10' × 12' — $1,008-$1,092
Shown in Pearl

Bone

In Stitches
21-1497

$24 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $288
8' × 10' — $720
10' × 12' — $1,008
Shown in Bone

Bright White
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Made You Look
21-1361

$18 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $216
8' × 10' — $540
10' × 12' — $756 
Shown in Bone and Black and on pg. 20

Pigeon

Tundra

Chalk BeigeMarsh

Sage Titanium Stratus

Mahogany

Fully Barked
21-1409 

$19 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $228
8' × 10' — $570
10' × 12' — $798
Shown in Chalk

Raffia

Be Cool
21-1458

$18 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $216
8' × 10' — $540
10' × 12' — $756
Shown in Raffia

TealCobalt

Red

Copper

Kiwi

Bone Black

+58
More

Chasing Pavement
21-1484  

$32 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $384
8' × 10' — $960
10' × 12' — $1,344
Shown in Chalk/Silver

Chalk/ 
Silver

Pearl/ 
Gold

Titanium/
Silver

Flint/ 
Gold
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In The Deep
21-1403

$25 / TILE

5' × 7' — $300, 8' × 10' — $750, 10' × 12' — $1,050 

Shown in Black and Bone

Tidal

Cobalt

Eggnog/
Bone

MaizeBone Clementine

Kiwi

Black

Eggnog

BeigeBeige

Industrious
21-1552

$20 / $20 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $240$240

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $600$600

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $840$840

Shown in Beige and IronShown in Beige and Iron

ScarletScarlet

CobaltCobaltBarkBark GraniteGranite

TopazTopaz

LimeLime

MarigoldMarigold BlackBlackMahoganyMahogany

IronIron

FLOR tiles are 
designed to withstand 

everyday wear 
and tear and still 

look beautiful.

Get The Look
See how we created this rug at 

FLOR.com/getthelook
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Indigo

Cobalt

Cactus Club
21-1599   

$29 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $348
8' × 10' — $870
10' × 12' — $1,218
Shown in Cobalt

EXCLUSIVE COLLECTION FROM

Eggnog

Maize

Coral

Tundra

Heat Waves
21-1597   

$30 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $360
8' × 10' — $900
10' × 12' — $1,260
Shown in Indigo

Spiral Out
21-1581   

$25 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $300
8' × 10' — $750

10' × 12' — $1,050
Shown in Flint

MidnightDune

Topaz

Flint Cocoa

Go behind the scenes of 
our Trina Turk collection at 

FLOR.com/TrinaTurk.
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On Par
21-1598   

$34 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $408
8' × 10' — $1,020
10' × 12' — $1,428
Shown in Tundra

Eggnog Teal

Desert Martini
21-1600   

$36 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $432
8' × 10' — $1,080
10' × 12' — $1,512
Shown in Eggnog

Twin Palms
21-1584  

$33 / $33 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $396$396

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $990$990

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $1,386$1,386

Shown in TundraShown in Tundra

TundraTundra MaizeMaize TealTeal TidalTidal PinkPink BlackBlack

Tundra Indigo

Our modular design 
makes it simple 
to create a rug 

that’s the perfect 
size and shape.
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Simply clean or 
replace a single 

tile to keep 
your kitchen 
looking fresh.

Rugs For 
Any Style
You’ve got style—we’ve got options. 
Whatever your aesthetic, there’s 
a FLOR rug to bring it to life.

Among The Wildflowers
21-1452

$29 / TILE

Shown in Ivy
Available in 4 colors

Morning Coffee
21-1039

$18 / TILE

Shown in Mocha
Available in 6 colors

Open Invitation
21-1543 21-1543 

$22 / $22 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $264$264

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $660$660

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $924$924

Shown in Stone/MicaShown in Stone/Mica

Lilting
21-1425

$36 $30 / TILE

Shown in Teal 
Available in 7 colors

NEW REDUCED PRICE

Draper
21-1560

$28 $25 / TILE

Shown in Pearl/Mica 
Available in 3 colors

NEW REDUCED PRICE
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NaturalNatural

LinenLinen

KiwiKiwi

BlackBlack

CharcoalCharcoal

ClementineClementine Light BlueLight Blue

CoralCoral

Tailored TouchTailored Touch
21-145021-1450  

$30 / $30 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $360$360

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $900$900

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $1,260$1,260

Shown in NaturalShown in Natural

Plaid And Simple
21-1613 

$28 / TILE

—

5’ × 7’ — $336
8’ × 10’ — $840
10’ × 12’ — $1,176
Shown in Bone/Tundra

Bone/ 
Tundra

Pearl/ 
Pine

Light Blue/
Spice

Chalk/
Silver

Knit Wit
21-1528 

$32 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $384
8' × 10' — $960
10' × 12' — $1,344
Shown in Chalk/Silver

Beige/
Silver

Porpoise/
Gold
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Indigo

Stardust
21-1608  

$30 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $360
8' × 10' — $900
10' × 12' — $1,260
Shown in Bone/Silver

Bone/Silver Bone/Gold

Raffia Granite

Flax

Nimbus

Pumice

Storm

Titanium

Linen

AloeAloeSlate

Never throw out a 
whole rug again. Simply 

swap out damaged 
or stained carpet 

tiles for a new one. 

Black Pebble

Doe Re Mi
21-1487

$28-$30 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $336-$360
8' × 10' — $840-$900
10' × 12' — $1,176-$1,260
Shown in Indigo

Sable Tundra/
Silver

Grey
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Cream

CocoaCocoa

Grey/ Grey/ 
PearlPearl

Pearl/ Pearl/ 
GreyGrey

Pearl/Pearl/
TopazTopaz

FlintFlintPearlPearl

HemlineHemline
21-1524 21-1524 

$26 / $26 / TILETILE

——

5’ × 7’ — 5’ × 7’ — $312$312

8’ × 10’ — 8’ × 10’ — $780$780

10’ × 12’ — 10’ × 12’ — $1,092$1,092

Shown in PearlShown in Pearl

MidnightMidnight

Stone

Pearl Black Emerald Marigold

Check It Out
21-1553 

$29 / $29 / TILETILE

——

5' × 7' — 5' × 7' — $348$348

8' × 10' — 8' × 10' — $870$870

10' × 12' — 10' × 12' — $1,218$1,218

Shown in PearlShown in Pearl

Sand

Finer Things
21-1020

$20 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $240
8' × 10' — $600
10' × 12' — $840
Shown in Cream

Taupe
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Your Rug, Your Way.The Secret Is in Our Squares.
We believe a rug should be able to handle daily life and do it with style.  

The secret to our good looks is individual carpet tiles. If you want to update the 
style or change the size, no problem. Just replace a few tiles, not the whole rug. 

CONTACT US
For all questions and design inquiries, 
contact FLOR Customer Care.
Monday-Friday, 10am to 6pm ET
Phone: 866.281.3567 
Email: support@FLOR.com

GUARANTEE 
FLOR warranty covers manufacturer’s defects 
in product for one full year from purchase date. 
You may return for refund or replacement of the 
same item. Dye lots, colors, and styles are subject 
to change. We recommend purchasing a few 
extra tiles in case one becomes damaged beyond 
repair. To learn more visit FLOR.com/warranty.

PRIVACY
Occasionally we make our mailing list available to 
other companies. If you’d prefer to opt out of these 
mailings, please contact Customer Care. View our 
full policy at FLOR.com/privacy. 

INSTALLATION 
FLOR can be installed indoors over clean, hard, 
dry surfaces and smooth, fully cured, sealed 
concrete floors. FLOR cannot be installed 
outdoors; over carpet or padding; on surfaces 
with solvent-based sealers; on hand-painted 
surfaces or those with vintage varnishes; or on 
unfinished wax floors. FLORdots come with every 
order but you can always order more: 12 FLORdots 
cost $5 and can be ordered online or over the 
phone. To learn more visit FLOR.com/install.

RETURNS & REFUNDS
We want you to love your FLOR. If you are not  
satisfied with your purchase, we will accept 
returns of unused items in original condition 
with a valid proof of purchase within 30 days 
of customer receipt. Return shipping and any 
subsequent damages from return shipping are 
the responsibility of the purchaser. A refusal or 
cancellation of shipment is liable for return and 
original shipping costs, as well as a 15% restocking 
fee. Products sold as a set (e.g., Signature Rugs)  
must be returned as a complete set.  

FLOR cannot accept merchandise purchased 
through a distributor/retailer/vendor or their 
returns. Please contact the distributor/retailer/
vendor directly. FLOR outlet products are 
nonrefundable. Samples and gift cards cannot 
be returned for a refund. All FLOR custom-cut 
orders are final. Cutting fees are nonrefundable.

PRICES & SALES TAX 
Prices in the catalog and on FLOR.com are 
in U.S. dollars and do not include sales tax 
or shipping. Availability, pricing, and delivery 
rates are subject to change. Taxes may apply. 
For Canadian shipments, all taxes, duties, and 
brokerage fees may apply. Commercial and 
contract orders may be subject to different pricing.

CATALOG & EMAIL 
Sign up to receive our catalog or emails at  
FLOR.com. If you no longer wish to receive  
our catalog, please unsubscribe by visiting  
FLOR.com/unsubscribe or by contacting  
Customer Care.

SHIPPING & DELIVERY 
Your order will arrive in oversized pizza boxes;  
most ship within two business days and arrive to 
your home in 5-7 business days. All FLOR tiles 
ship for $2.75 each in the continental U.S. For 
expedited shipping to California, please contact 
our Customer Care team for a quote. Additional 
costs apply for expedited shipping or shipping 
outside of the continental U.S. Orders to Alaska, 
Hawaii, and Puerto Rico are eligible for next-day 
and second-day air. For Canadian orders, customs 
charges, brokerage charges, duties, and taxes  
may apply. Shipping costs are nonrefundable.  
Orders of 175+ tiles may require up to 8 weeks 
to ship. For commercial and contract orders, 
please visit FLOR.com/commercial. FLOR 
does not ship to APO addresses. No CODs. 
Certain restrictions and exclusions apply.

TERMS & CONDITIONS
All terms and conditions subject 
to change without notice. 

*Arc cut tiles will not align with full tiles. Arc cuts are intended to be used with Arc cuts and Arc Remnant cuts only.

FLOR is proud to partner with  | Show your support by making a donation online at FLOR.com

SAMPLES 
See a style you like? Order 
our 6" samples for $2 each.  
Visit FLOR.com/samples 
to get started.

FLORDOTS 
These adhesives stick to the 
bottom of each tile, not to 
your floor. With only two 
components, one person 
can assemble the rug. 

EASY CLEANING 
The tiles come apart for easy 
cleaning—just loosen the 
FLORdot, rinse tile in your 
sink, and put it back in place.

ORDER 
Once you place your order, 
most ship within 2 business 
days and arrive to your home 
in 5–7 business days.  

Half Cut Quad Cut

Sixteenth Cut Arc Cut* Arc Remnant*

Third Cut Quarter Cut Ninth Cut

CUTTING 
SERVICES

Cuts can help you get 
the best look for your 
space. Each cut is $3.50 
per tile. We also offer 
complimentary design 
services by phone or email.

5 ' x  7 '
12 tiles

8 ' x  10 '
30 tiles

10 ' x  12 '
42 tiles

Select a standard rug size or 
enter your room dimensions into 
our tile calculator for a custom 
size. FLOR tiles are 19.7" or 
50cm square. Visit us online 
at FLOR.com/tile-calculator.

STANDARD & 
CUSTOM SIZES

Diagonal Cut

SPILLS AREN’T A PROBLEM WITH FLOR RUGS. SIMPLY PICK UP A TILE AND WASH IT OR REPLACE IT.
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Our carpet tile design is what makes FLOR easy 
to clean, easy to install, and easy to love. All 
our rugs are made of individual tiles that come 
together to make one gorgeous area rug.

5 x 7 = 12 Tiles 
8 x 10 = 30 Tiles 
10 x 12 = 42 Tiles

Learn more at FLOR.com/how-it-works

FLOR Tile FLORdot™ Rug+ =
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FLOR tiles come in 

19.7" × 19.7" squares

(50cm × 50cm)

5 FREE SAMPLES.

Use code 5SAMPLESWT26 at 
checkout. Offer ends 2/25/26.
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Seafoam/
Bone

Bright 
White/Bone

Eggnog/
Spice

Black/
Multi

Sidecar
21-1567

$32 / TILE 

Shown in Pine/Gold 
Available in 3 colors

Thick And Thin
21-1532

$16 / TILE

Shown in Wave 
Available in 5 colors

Parallel Reality
21-1306

$20 $18 / TILE

Shown in Teal 
Available in 9 colors

Around The Bend
21-1590

$26 / TILE 

Shown in Pearl/Flint 
Available in 3 colors

Gatsby
21-1520

$32 / TILE 

Shown in Turquoise/Silver 
Available in 4 colors

Mod Cafe
21-1447

$28 / TILE

Shown in Natural 
Available in 3 colors

Painter’s Palette
21-1602

$34 / TILE

Shown in Eggnog 
Available in 3 colors

Hollin Hills
21-1479

$30 / TILE

Shown in Cobalt 
Available in 8 colors

Heavy Metal
21-1530

$32 / TILE

Shown in Pearl/Gold 
Available in 4 colors

Graphic By 
Design
Movement. Energy. Unique 
style. These graphic 
patterns have it all.

A 5x7 rug is 
made up of 12 

carpet tiles.
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Palm Reader
21-1467 

$34 / TILE

—

5’ × 7’ — $408
8’ × 10’ — $1,020
10’ × 12’ — $1,428
Shown in Kale

Kale Aquamarine Tundra

Heaven Sent 
21-1363 

$20 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $240
8' × 10' — $600
10' × 12' — $840
Shown in Black and Bone 
Not eligible for cutting services. 

Black

IndigoFlint

SmokePearlBone Flannel Blue GreyTealTidal

Slate Kiwi Tangerine MarigoldLight Blue Pigeon

Vibrant style in smaller spaces  

is Shayla’s focus as a designer. Her 

nature-centered style demands f lexibility, 

sustainability, and beauty—which is 

exactly why FLOR is a natural fit. 

Read more about our mission at 
FLOR.com/responsible

FLOR FITS SO 

PERFECTLY INTO MY 

SUSTAINABILITY GOALS 

AS THE RUGS CAN BE 

MOVED, REARRANGED, 

AND EVEN RECYCLED.

—S H AY L A  O WO D U N N I
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T H E  P L A N T  P E N T H O U S E

D E S I G N E R  S P O T L I G H T

Meet Shayla Owodunni, 
design studio and 
lifestyle brand founder 
of The Plant Penthouse, 
who focuses on 
biophilic design.
To read more, visit  
FLOR.com/the-plant-penthouse
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Dune

Pigeon EggnogFrost ChalkTan BoneBlack

Grey

Turkish Smoke
21-1420 

$28 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $336
8' × 10' — $840
10' × 12' — $1,176
Shown in Pigeon

Plot Twist
21-1609 

$18 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $216
8' × 10' — $540
10' × 12' — $756
Shown in Mink

JuteMink

Rooted Comfort
21-1606

$19 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $228
8' × 10' — $570
10' × 12' — $798
Shown in Fawn

Fawn Pigeon

Tivoli Touch
21-1580

$30 $27 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $324
8' × 10' — $810
10' × 12' — $1,134
Shown in Eggnog

NEW REDUCED PRICE
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We’ve spent over 23 years pioneering better ways to 
do business, like our Return & Recycle Program. 
Send us your FLOR tiles when you’re done and 
we’ll give them new life. This helps keep millions 
of pounds of carpet out of landfills each year. So 
you’re not just getting a rug; you’re investing in 
American-made design and a healthier planet.

CRAFTED
WITH INTEGRITY
Nearly all FLOR tiles are Made in the USA and 
manufactured in our home state of Georgia.

Fawn Fieldstone Indigo

Twist Of Fate
21-1611 

$20 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $240
8' × 10' — $600
10' × 12' — $840
Shown in Fawn

Midnight

Garden Party
21-1603 

$32 / TILE

—

5' × 7' — $384
8' × 10' — $960
10' × 12' — $1,344
Shown in Midnight

BlackDune

Shop Terra Nova in 
Topaz on pg. 19

Learn more at FLOR.com/recycle
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Inspiration awaits at #myFLOR

FLORsquares FLORsquaresFLOR

Shop Jute Box in Bone on pg. 8

Scan here to shop. 
Order online at F L O R .C O M  

or call 866.281.3567


